交流低压配电柜
AC Low-voltage Power Distribution Cabinet
 宁波天仑电气有限公司
 NINGBO TIANLUN ELECTRIC CO., LTD
天仑电气 - 为您提供一流的电力系统解决方案
Tianlun Electric, provide you with first-class power
system solution
GGD

e. Related electrical drawings
f. Key of cabinet door, operating handle, and spare parts specified in contract
订货须知
Order Information
用户订货时提供如下资料
a. 产品的全型号
   （包括主电路方案号和辅助电路方案号）
b. 主电路系统组合顺序图
c. 辅助电路电气原理图
d. 柜内元件清单
e. 其他与产品正常使用条件不符合的特殊要求
The user shall provide the following information when ordering:
a. Full model of product (including main circuit scheme number and auxiliary
    circuit scheme number)
b. Main circuit system combination sequence drawing
c. Auxiliary circuit electrical schematic diagram
d. List of components in cabinet
e. Other special requirements inconsistent with normal service condition of
    product.
◇使用注意事项如下：
a. 本产品为不靠墙安装，单面（正面）操作，双门开门维修的低压配电柜，产品的维修通道及柜门，必须经过考核合格的
    专业人员方可进入或者开启进行操作、检查和维修。
b. 空气断路器，经多次合、分后，引起主触头局部烧伤和产生炭类物质，使接触电阻增大；应定期对空气断路器按其使用
    说明书进行维护和检修。
GGD 交流低压配电柜
GGD AC low voltage power distribution cabinet
Cable trench
U-steel
产品代号
Product code
A B C D
GGD-06 600 600 450 556
GGD-06A 600 800 450 756
GGD-08 800 600 650 556
GGD-08A 800 600 650 756
GGD-10 1000 600 850 556
GGD-10A 1000 800 850 756
GGD-12 1200 800 1050 756